Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors
Motor run capacitors
Series/Type:  CBB65A-1
Ordering code:  B33331I6*
Date:  Feb-2023
Version:  01
 TDK Electronics AG 2023. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 6 of 9
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering code
VR
V AC
Capacitance
µF
Can
Ø
D
mm
Can
Height
H
mm
Can
Lenght
L
mm
Drawing
no.
 Ordering code Packing
unit
Approvals
450
1 30 55 73 1 B33331I6105J0*X 100 VDE/UL
2 30 55 73 1 B33331I6205J0*X 100 VDE/UL
2.5 30 55 73 1 B33331I6255J0*X 100 VDE/UL
3 30 55 73 1 B33331I6305J0*X 100 VDE/UL
3.5 30 55 73 1 B33331I6355J0*X 100 VDE/UL
4 30 55 73 1 B33331I6405J0*X 100 VDE/UL
5 30 55 73 1 B33331I6505J0*X 100 VDE/UL
7 30 55 73 1 B33331I6705J0*X 100 VDE/UL
8.5 30 65 83 1 B33331I6855J0*X 100 VDE/UL
10 30 65 83 1 B33331I6106J0*X 100 VDE/UL
12 30 75 93 1 B33331I6126J0*X 100 VDE/UL
15 30 90 108 1 B33331I6156J0*X 100 VDE/UL
20 35 75 88 2 B3333wI6206J0*X 64 VDE/UL
D1 = ØD + 3mm
Composition of ordering code
B33331: 2+2 fast-on terminals
B3333x: Other terminal configuration on request.
*  construction:
6 Aluminium Can Flat type
8 Aluminium Can with M8 bolt
X:
0 as per this dimension and properties
1-9 special dimension and properties
 Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors B33331I6*
 Motor run capacitors CBB65A-1
Preliminary data
CAP FILM AC Feb-2023
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 7 of 9